
2023 Napa Valley 
Estate Grown Chardonnay

707.945.1045    www.rootsrundeep.com

The Numbers

The Style
The Hypothesis Estate Grown Chardonnay is a rich and elegant wine that offers inviting aromas of lemon with honeysuckle and 
pear. On the palate, it is more structured, with flavors of ripe apple, white flowers, and baking spice emerging before a smooth, 
balanced acidity that lingers into the finish.

100%

100%

10

7,238

October 2024

14.1%

$60

Estate Grown Chardonnay 

Napa Valley 

Months French Oak Barrels

Cases Produced

Release Date

Alcohol by Volume

Suggested Retail Price (UPC Code 8-98079-00118-5)  


