## HYPOTHESIS

2023 Napa Valley Estate Grown Chardonnay

### HYPOTHESIS

ESTATE GROWN RESERVE CHARDONNAY NAPA VALLEY

2023

#### The Numbers

100%	Estate Grown Chardonnay
100%	Napa Valley
	Months French Oak Barrels
7,238	Cases Produced
October 2024	Release Date
14.1%	Alcohol by Volume
\$60	Suggested Retail Price (UPC Code 8-98079-00118-5)



#### The Style

The Hypothesis Estate Grown Chardonnay is a rich and elegant wine that offers inviting aromas of lemon with honeysuckle and pear. On the palate, it is more structured, with flavors of ripe apple, white flowers, and baking spice emerging before a smooth, balanced acidity that lingers into the finish.

# roots run deep

707.945.1045 www.rootsrundeep.com